1 23.06.23 en / 747A
02
72
37
4
Your Advantage
•	 Preventive	fire	and	system	protection
•	 Increasing	the	availability	of	plants	by	early	fault	detection

ND 5018/210:
RN	5883.12/021:	 With	analogue	output	0	...	10	V
Ordering example for variants
RN	5883		.12		/_	_	_		/61		AC/DC	80	...	230	V		50	/	60	Hz
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Nominal	frequency
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Auxiliary	voltage
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 UL	approval
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Variant,	if	required
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Contacts
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Type
Standard Type
Variants
Accessories
Wire connection: AWG	24	-	16
  60°C	/	75°C	copper	conductors	only
nfo
Technical data that is not stated in the UL-Data, can be found
in the technical data section.
UL-Daten ND 5015
CCC-Data RN 5883
Insulation coordination
according to IEC 60664-1:
RN	5883	cennected	with
current	transformer	ND	5015,	ND	5018
Rated	impuls	voltage	/
pollution	degree:
Auxiliary	voltage	/	Meas.	circuit:		 4	kV	/	2
Auxiliary	voltage	/	Contacts:		 4	kV	/	2
Auxiliary	voltage	/	Analoge	output:		4	kV	/	2
Contacts	/	Analoge	output:		 4	kV	/	2
Meas.	circuit	/	Analoge	output:	 4	kV	/	2
Contacts	11,12,14	/	21,	22,	24:		4	kV	/	2
Technical Data Residual Current Monitor ND 5015, ND 5018
5 23.06.23 en / 747A
Residual Current Monitor ND 5018/105, ND 5018/140, ND 5018/210,
For	screw	mounting
D B
m
k
E
F
L
H
M
7
4
8
6
D
C
ND	5018/105 øD L B H C D E F k m
Dimensions/mm 105 170 33 146 38 94 46 61 6.5 16
Weight	/	g 530
ND	5018/140 øD L B H C D E F k m
Dimensions/mm 140 220 33 196 48.5 123 46 61 6.5 16
Weight	/	g 1250
ND	5018/210 øD L B H C D E F k m
Dimensions/mm 210 299 33 284 69 161 46 61 6.5 16
Weight	/	g 2100
The	residual	current	transformer	ND	5018/105	can	also	be	mounted	on
DIN-rail.	To	do	this	the	metal	screw	fixings	have	to	be	removed	and	have
to	be	replaced	by	2	mounting	clips
(ET5018:	Art.no.	0058754;	set	with	2	pcs)
For	DIN	rail	mounting	or	screw	mounting
ND	5015/070 øD L H H1 B C F k E G
Dimensions/mm 70 111 110 115 32 37 55 4.2 50* 74*
Weight	/	g Approx.	220